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Dartmouth Student Course Assessment 
Summer Term 2006 

CHEM-052-01 Organic Chemistry (Jane Doe) 

Year at Dartmouth ourse (Check all that appl 
Distributive Requirement 
Major 
Minor 
Professor 
Interest 
Masters/PhD Requirement 
Masters/PhD Elective 
Other 

Reason(s) for taking this 
c y) 

Attendance 
i 

Expected Grade 
n this course 

Hrs/wk spent on course- 
work outside class 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
B.E. 
Masters 
Ph.D. 

< 20% 
20-40% 
40-60% 
60-80% 
80-100% 

A 
B 
C 
D 
E 
NRO 

CT 
NC 
LP 
P 
HP 

< 1 
1-5 
5-10 
10-15 
> 15 

 
Check marks indicate questions to which students will have access 

 
 

Dear Student, 
Thank you for taking the time to complete this confidential and anonymous questionnaire. Your feedback helps assess and improve the effectiveness 
of teaching. Please note that the open-ended questions in Sections II and III provide you with an opportunity to comment in your own words on your 
experience in this course. Thoughtful and constructive comments on the professional content and delivery of the course are extremely helpful. 
Personal remarks not related to the educational experience are not appropriate. 

 
Student Background 

 

 

Course Design and Effectiveness 
 
 
√ 1. I think the overall quality of the course was 

 
 

Excellent    Very Good Good Fair Poor N/A 

 
 

2. I learned a lot in the course. 
√  3. I put a great deal of effort into the course. 

√  4. I was intellectually engaged in the course. 

√ 5. The objectives of the course were clear to me. 

√ 6. I found the course to be well organized 

√ 7. The assignments reinforced my understanding of the course 
material 
8. Comment on the aspects of the course that you think were most effective: 

Strongly 
Agree 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

 

    
 

    
 

    

N/A 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

9. Comment on 1-3 aspects of the course that could be improved or enhanced: 

 
10. How did you contribute to your own learning experience? 

 
11. What remote learning experiences worked particularly well for you in this course? In your response, please consider the various aspects of the course 

including lectures, labs, discussions, drills, and creative works. 

 
12. What remote learning experiences did not work well for you in this course? In your response, please consider the various aspects of the course including 

lectures, labs, discussions, drills, and creative works. 

 

Results to questions with check marks are part of the student view 
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Faculty - Jane Doe 

 
√ 1. I think the overall effectiveness of the teaching was 

 
Excellent    Very Good Good Fair Poor N/A 

 
 

2. The professor set high standards 
3. The professor explained central concepts clearly 

√ 4. The professor challenged me to think critically about the course 
material 

5. The professor was available for consultation outside of class 

Strongly 
Agree 

 

 
 

 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

 

    
 

 

N/A 
 

 
 

6. Comment on 1-3 things that the professor did well and should continue to do in the future: 

 
7. Comment on 1-3 things that the professor should focus on to improve his or her classroom effectiveness: 

 
8. Add any specific recommendations on how the professor is assessing the course work and giving feedback to students that you believe would be 

useful: 

 
 

Discussion/Lab Integration 
 
 
 

1. The discussion/lab/drill section was well integrated into the course 
structure 

 
 

Strongly 
Agree 

 

 

 
Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 
 

    

 
 
 

N/A 
 

 
Student Initiated 

 

√ 1. Comment on the methods of evaluation chosen by the instructor, e.g. tests, papers and examinations and the workload expected of students. 

√ 2. Comment on the structure of the class, for example the mix between lecture and discussion. 

 
√ 3. How did this course influence your academic experience at Dartmouth? 

 
 

Thank you for completing this form. 
 

 
Submit This Course Assessment 
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