Check marks indicate questions to which students will have access

Dartmouth Student Course Assessment Summer Term 2006 CHEM-052-01 Organic Chemistry (Jane Doe)

Dear Student,

Thank you for taking the time to complete this confidential and anonymous questionnaire. Your feedback helps assess and improve the effectiveness of teaching. Please note that the open-ended questions in Sections II and III provide you with an opportunity to comment in your own words on your experience in this course. Thoughtful and constructive comments on the professional content and delivery of the course are extremely helpful. Personal remarks not related to the educational experience are not appropriate.

Student Background

Year at Dartmouth		Reason(s) for taking this course (Check all that apply)		Attendance in this course		Expected Grade				Hrs/wk spent on course- work outside class		
1 2 3 4 5 B.E. Masters Ph.D.	0 0 0 0 0 0	Distributive Requirement Major Minor Professor Interest Masters/PhD Requirement Masters/PhD Elective Other		< 20% 20-40% 40-60% 60-80% 80-100%	0 0 0 0	A B C D E NRO	00000	CT NC LP P HP	00000	< 1 1-5 5-10 10-15 > 15	0 0 0 0	
Design and I	Effectiven	ess Results to	o qu	estions v	vith	check	ma	rks a	are	part of th	e student vie	

B.E. Masters Ph.D.	0 0 0	nterest Masters/PhD Requirer Masters/PhD Elective Other			NRO O				
urse Design and E	Effectivene	ss	Results to	questions with	check ma	rks are p	art of the	student vi	ew
				Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	N/A
1. I think the overall quality of the course was				0	0	0	0	O Ctrop ob r	0
				Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	N/A
2. I learned a lot in	n the course).		/ tgree	0	0	0	O	0
3. I put a great de	al of effort i	nto the course.		0	0	0	0	0	0
4. I was intellectually engaged in the course.			0	0	0	0	0	0	
5. The objectives o	of the course	e were clear to me.		0	0	0	0	0	0
6. I found the cours	se to be we	I organized		0	0	0	0	0	0
7. The assignments reinforced my understanding of the course terial			0	0	0	0	0	0	
		·	k were most e						
	·	e course that could be	e improved or						
	·	·	e improved or						
How did you control	ribute to you	e course that could be	e improved or ience?	enhanced:	your respons	e, please co	onsider the va	rious aspects	of the c

1 of 2 10/9/14, 9:36 AM

Faculty - Jane Doe

	Excellent	very Good	Good	Fair	Poor	N/A
1. I think the overall effectiveness of the teaching was	0	0	0	0	0	0
_	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	N/A
2. The professor set high standards	0	0	0	0	0	0
3. The professor explained central concepts clearly	0	0	0	0	0	0
√ 4. The professor challenged me to think critically about the course material	0	0	0	0	0	0
The professor was available for consultation outside of class Comment on 1-3 things that the professor did well and should contil	nue to do in th	ne future:	0	0	0	0
7. Comment on 1-3 things that the professor should focus on to improve	ve his or her c	lassroom effec	ctiveness:			
8. Add any specific recommendations on how the professor is assessin useful:	ng the course	work and givir	ng feedback	to students th	nat you believe	e would be
Discussion/Lab Integration 1. The discussion/lab/drill section was well integrated into the course	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	N/A
structure	0	0	0	0	0	0
Student Initiated						
1. Comment on the methods of evaluation chosen by the instructor, e.g	g. tests, paper	s and examin	ations and t	he workload e	expected of st	udents.
2. Comment on the structure of the class, for example the mix between	n lecture and	discussion.				
3. How did this course influence your academic experience at Dartmou	uth?					
Thank you for comp		m.				

2 of 2